Surgical_Troffer_STS2x2  12/16  page 1 of 2
Healthcare
The Philips Day-Brite / CFI Sealed Surgical Troffer is completely sealed for
maximum protection in the surgical suite. The housing has no openings
above the ceiling, and the luminaire is sealed to the structure with
gasketing. The door is also gasketed to the housing and is held in place
by captive screws. Safety cables hold the door securely to the housing for
easy relamping.

Lamps: 	 Qty:
Notes:
Ordering guide
Model No. No of Lamps Lamp Type Voltage
No. of
Circuits
Housing Material
Door Frame
Material
Door
Mounting
Lens Options
      DST  A2
STSG22	 Sealed
Surgical
Troffer
2x2 Grid
model
STSF22	 Sealed
Surgical
Troffer
2x2
Flange
model
21
3
42
62
T8	 F32T8
T8U	 FB031T8
40TT	 40WTT5
120
277
13
23
HAL	 .040"
aluminum
HST	 20 gauge
CRS
DST	 20 ga. cold
rolled steel
A2	 Stainless
steel
screws/
dual
aircraft
safety
cables
ASM	 Asymmetric/
symmetric
lens
SYM	 Symmetric
lens
EM14	 1-lamp emergency ballast
battery back-up (90 min.)
1/2	 One 2-lamp ballast
1/21	 2-lamp & 1-lamp ballasts
2/1	 Two 1-lamp ballasts
2/2	 Two 2-lamp ballasts
2/3	 Two 3-lamp ballasts
3/2	 Three 2-lamp ballasts
1/42	 4-lamp & 2-lamp ballasts
EB	 Electronic ballast, <20%
THD
EBD	 Electronic dimming
ballast
EB10R	 Elec. ballast, program
rapid start, <10% THD
SBF	 Slow blow fuse
TBC	 T-bar support clips
Footnotes
1		 Available for T8 U-lamp and 40WTT5 only.
2		 Available for T8 only.